

CENVIRO GROUP CONSIST OF: KUALITI ALAM SDN BHD (HEAD OFFICE) CENVIRO RECYCLING & RECOVERY SDN BHD CENVIRO SERVICES SDN BHD

Waste Management Centre, Ladang Tanah Merah A3 Division, 71960 Bukit Pelanduk, Negeri Sembilan Darul Khusus, Malaysia.

Bureau Veritas Certification (M) Sdn Bhd certifies that the Management System of the above organisation has been audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of the management system standards detailed below

ISO 45001:2018

Scope of certification

- 1. TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL OF SCHEDULED WASTES.
- 2. RECYCLING AND RECOVERY OF SCHEDULED WASTES.
- 3. MARKETING, COLLECTION, PACKAGING, RELATED TECHNICAL SERVICES & LOGISTICS OF SCHEDULED WASTES.

Original Cycle Start Date:

28-02-2019

Expiry date of previous cycle:

14-09-2024

Certification / Recertification Audit date:

20-09-2024

Certification/Recertification Cycle Start Date:

11-10-2024

Subject to the continued satisfactory operation of the

organization's Management System, this certificate expires on: 14-09-2027

Certificate No.: MY010655

Version: 1

Issue date: 11-10-2024

STANDARD

Mohd Nizam Abdul Malik Chief Executive (Malaysia)

Local office: Bureau Veritas Certification (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd

Lot 19.01 & 19.02, 19th Floor, Menara KH,

Jalan Sultan Ismail,

50450 Kuala Lumpur,

Malaysia

Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate and the applicability of the management system requirements may be obtained by consulting the organisation. To check this certificate validity please call: +603 2733 7700





CENVIRO GROUP CONSIST OF: KUALITI ALAM SDN BHD (HEAD OFFICE) CENVIRO RECYCLING & RECOVERY SDN BHD CENVIRO SERVICES SDN BHD

ISO 45001:2018

Scope of certification

Site Name	Site Address	Site Scope
Head Office: KUALITI ALAM SDN BHD	Waste Management Centre, Ladang Tanah Merah A3 Division, 71960 Bukit Pelanduk, Negeri Sembilan Darul Khusus, Malaysia.	TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL OF SCHEDULED WASTES.
Site 1: CENVIRO RECYCLING & RECOVERY SDN BHD	Ladang Tanah Merah A3 Division, 71960 Bukit Pelanduk, Negeri Sembilan Darul Khusus, Malaysia.	RECYCLING AND RECOVERY OF SCHEDULED WASTES
Site 2: CENVIRO SERVICES SDN BHD	Ladang Tanah Merah A3 Division, 71960 Bukit Pelanduk, Negeri Sembilan Darul Khusus, Malaysia.	MARKETING, COLLECTION, PACKAGING, RELATED TECHNICAL SERVICES & LOGISTICS OF SCHEDULED WASTES.
Site 3: CENVIRO SERVICES SDN BHD (Northern Region)	No. 7, Ground Floor, Jalan Todak 1, Pusat Bandar Seberang Jaya, 13700 Seberang Jaya, Pulau Pinang, Malaysia.	
Site 4: CENVIRO SERVICES SDN BHD (East Coast Region)	No. A5, Ground Floor, Lorong Tun Ismail 10, Jalan Tun Ismail, 25000 Kuantan, Pahang Darul Makmur, Malaysia.	
Site 5: CENVIRO SERVICES SDN BHD (Southern Region)	No. 18, Jalan Suria 19, Taman Putra, 81100 Johor Bahru, Johor Darul Takzim, Malaysia.	

Certificate No.: MY010655

Version: 1

Issue date: 11-10-2024

STANDARD

Mohd Nizam Abdul Malik Chief Executive (Malaysia)

Local office: Bureau Veritas Certification (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd

Lot 19.01 & 19.02, 19th Floor, Menara KH,

Jalan Sultan Ismail,

50450 Kuala Lumpur,

Malaysia

Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate and the applicability of the management system requirements may be obtained by consulting the organisation. To check this certificate validity please call: +603 2733 7700

